
COLLEGE OF ART: NEW DELHI
ATTENDANCE SHEET - BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS

Specialization : Print Making SESSION 2025-26
SEMESTER - 8th WEEK : One SUBJECT : SUBJECT TEACHER :DRAWING 2 SUMESH BAREEK

Class
Roll
No.

University Roll
No.

NAME OF THE
STUDENT FATHER'S NAME

Assesment
Marks

25

1 2 3 4 5

1 25924001 AMAN SHARMA SATISH KUMAR A P P P P P P P P P 9 1 10 90.0 16

2 25924002 ANJALI ANIL PRATAP KAMAL A A A A A P P P P P 5 5 10 50.0 17

3 25924003 CHARU GUPTA PAWAN KUMAR
GUPTA A A A A P P P P P P 6 2 8 75.0 15

4 25924004 GUNJAN RAKESH KUMAR P P A A P P P P P P 8 2 10 80.0 18

5 25924005 HARDIK MOHINDER KUMAR A A A A A A A A A A 0 10 10 0.0 0

6 25924006 KESHAV BHAGAT HARE RAM BHAGAT P P P P P P P P P P 10 0 10 100.0 0

7 25924007 KHUSHI RATHOD RAJESH RATHOD P P P A A A A P P P 6 4 10 60.0 16

8 25924008 KRISHAN KANT SWARN KUMAR
SHARMA P P A A A A A A P P 4 6 10 40.0 10

9 25924009 LOKESH KUMAR SHEETAL PRASAD A A A A A A P P P P 4 6 10 40.0 10

10 25924010 SHAGUN BIJENDER KUMAR A A P A P P P P P P 7 3 10 70.0 15

11 25924011 SIMRA ALI SAJID ALI A A A A A A A A A A 0 10 10 0.0 0

12 25924012 TANU PAL MANOJ KUMAR PAL P P P P P P P P P P 10 0 10 100.0 19

13 25924013 TISHA GOEL KRISHAN GOEL A A A A P P P P P P 6 4 10 60.0 15

14 25924014 VINAY DALBIR SINGH A A A A P P A A P P 4 6 10 40.0 10
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* P = Present

* A = Absent

* H = Holiday
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Prof. (Dr.) Sanjeev Kumar
Principal (Officiating)/HOD


